1.

13.

15.

17.

19.

Name:

2 yd

3vyd

16 ft

4 ft

58 yd

6 ft

40 yd

751in

4 yd

12 ft

Measurement Worksheet

ft

yd

ft

yd

ft

yd

ft

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

76in

54 ft

94 yd

21 yd

900 in

18 ft

89 yd

58in

23in

32 yd

= yd

= ft

= ft

= ft
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108

192

1yd 1 ft

174

120

2yd 3in

12

144

ft

yd

ft

yd

ft

yd

ft

10.

12.

14.

16.

18.

20.

76in

54 ft

94 yd

21 yd

900 in

18 ft

89 yd

58in

23in

32 yd

= 6 ft
= 18 yd
= 3,384 in
= 63 ft
= 25 yd
= 6 yd
= 3.204 in
= 4ft10in ft
= 1ft11in ft
= 96 ft
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